
710-23-0012 Continuous Quality Improvement Reviews

Date: 01/25/2023 Read By: Arnetia Dean

Time: 2:30 PM Recorded By: Chorsie Burns

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

825,000

1,350,000.00

1,180,275.96

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

 

 

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Evident Change

Health Management Associates, Inc.

 

Proposal Submitted By:

Public Consulting Group, LLC

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

 

 

 

 

Evident Change

885.42

656.84

795.11

300

183.33

209.69

585.42

473.51

585.42


