## **RFP Proposal Tab**

Solicitation #/Description: 710-23-0012 Continuous Quality Improvement Reviews

	RFP	Opening				Grand Total		
Date:	01/25/2023	Read By:	Arnetia Dean	Weighted				
Time:	2:30 PM	Recorded By:	Chorsie Burns	Technical Proposal Score	Cost Score  *Weighted Technical Propo		d posal	
Proposal Submitted By:					le: 700 Cost	Cost Score		
				Max. Possible: 700		Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible:	1,000
Evident Change				585.42	825,000	300	885.42	
Health Management Associates, Inc.				473.51	1,350,000.00	183.33	656.84	
Public Consulting Group, LLC				585.42	1,180,275.96	209.69	795.11	

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:	Evident Change
riighest Kankeu Frospective Contractor.	Lviderit Change